

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26078/2008

B.S.N.L.& ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AKHILESH KUMAR & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 19/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Sumit Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The Counsel for the Petitioner is directed to file affidavit regarding  
outcome of dasti service on the respondent No.2.

List the matter on 29-09-09.

aa

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar