

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6927 OF 2009
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

B.S.N.L.& ANR. Appellant (s)
VERSUS

KISHORE & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 26078 of 2008
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 6698 of 2009
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 959 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/03/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dushyant Parashar, Adv.
Mr. C.N. Sreekumar, Adv.
Mr. K.C. Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Garg, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Garg
Mr. U.C. Mittal, Adv.
Mr. Pranav Kr. Jha, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh

For Respondent(s) Mrs Lalita Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. C.N. Sree Kumar
Mr. S.K. Verma
Mr. T. Mahipal

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

C.A. No.6927/2008

Await Original Record. Send reminder.

- 2 -

C.A. 6698/2009

File not received.

SLP (C) No.26078/2008

Deleted.

C.A. No.959/2010

Sole respondent to file Counter Affidavit within
four weeks. Await Original Record. Send reminder.

List on 10th May, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rm